a_n
WEST

JORDAN

UTAH

Project Name and Number:

Description: Mill and overlay this area of roadway.

7800 South Overlay Project, 4800 West to 5490 West

Contractor: Advanced Paving & Construction
Original construction contract amount:

Total Change Order amount:

Current construction contract amount:

Construction Status:

100%
$ 568,720.00
$ 6,851.00

$ 575,571.00

Total Change Orders as a percentage of original contract: 1%
Completion schedule:
Notice to Proceed: 5/23/2016
Final Completion:
Summary of Change Orders:
Description
1 Additional storm drain box, remove and replace curb and gutter, and add school $ 6,851.00
warning paint.
Total Change Order Amount S 6,851.00




Project Name and Number: 7800 South Overlay Project, 4800 West to 5490 West

Page 2





